LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

Judge:

Mary Mullen

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2

4001 PADP Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

4006 PADP- Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8003 PAD - Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
8010 PAD  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 9

12003 PADP | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
12022 PADP Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

12023 PADP Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12029 PADPMonty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
12001 PAD  Calllie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
12002 PAD Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
12004 PAD  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12024 PAD  Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12027 PAD Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 11

16025 PADP\Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16039 PADP Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

16070 PADP Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
16011 PAD  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16012 PAD - Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
16014 PAD - Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

16015 PAD  Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16019 PAD  Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

16032 PAD  Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

16036 PAD Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16041 PAD Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 22

20005 PADP Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20038 PADP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20061 PADP Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
20063 PADP- Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20070 PADP Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20004 PAD Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20007 PAD - SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20011
20017
20018
20021
20028
20033
20037
20042
20043
20049
20050
20054
20059
20072
20074

Jump Height= 24

PAD Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

PAD - Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Amold

PAD - Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

PAD Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

PAD Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

PAD - Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

PAD  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

PAD Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

PAD  Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
PAD Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
PAD DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

PAD  Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
PAD - Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

PAD - Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

#ofdogs 5

24001 PAD - Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
24006 PAD Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24008 PAD Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24009 PAD  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24019 PAD Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4007
4001
4002
4004
4006
4020

Jump Height= 8

8002
8008
8001
8018
8004
8006
8009
8015
8005

#of dogs 6

MPA Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

A8 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

A8 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

AXPB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

AXPB - Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

#ofdogs 13

AXPA - Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
AXPA Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

AA~ Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly
MA - Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

AXPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

MPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

P8 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

MPB Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
A8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Page 1 of 8



8007
8010
8011
8020

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

12003
12011
12012
12016
12020

12021
12022
12023
12025
12028
12029
12001
12002
12004
12006
12008
12013
12015
12017
12018
12024
12026
12030
12055
12060

AXPB

AX

o

B

AXPB

AXI

el

B

AX

o

B

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16016
16017
16023
16034
16040
16046
16048
16005
16008
16021
16024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPB

AXPB

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

12 #of dogs 25
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

16 #ofdogs 48
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16025
16031
16033
16037
16039
16042
16044
16051
16070
16001
16002
16003
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16019
16020
16022
16026
16027

16028

16029

16032

16035
16036
16038
16041
16043
16045
16049
16050
16056

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20006
20058

AXPA

AXPA

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Tucker, All American, Mr Sunshine

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

20 #ofdogs 76

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
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20065
20069
20015
20035
20083
20084
20001
20003
20005
20038
20039
20044
20048
20060
20061
20062
20063
20067
20068
20071
20077
20088
20002
20004
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXPA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo

Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20034
20036
20037
20040
20041

20042
20043
20046
20047
20049
20050
20051
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20059
20064
20066
20072
20074
20075
20076
20078
20079
20080
20081
20085
20086

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24014
24016
24028
24001
24002
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly
Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

24 #of dogs 20
Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
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LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

24012 M8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24017 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24019 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24020 M8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24022 A8 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24023 M8 Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

24025 ME  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24040 MB  Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

Judge: Mary Mullen

Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4005 0P \Windsor, Wirehaired Dachshund, Laurel Donelson
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8002 %% Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8012 0% Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
8014 OA - Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
8016 O Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12014 0% Holiday, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Sandra Mayer
12007 OA - Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
12009 OAl Travis, All American, Janice Pier

12032 OA Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16004 O Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

16006 0% Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

16046 OAl Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

16048 OAV Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20069 OP Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King
20089 O Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
20025 O Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
20032 OAJ Neon, All American, Pam Green

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24004 OA Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24018 OA - Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
24021 O Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8017 NAB Katy, Russell Terrier, Genie Franklin
8019 NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12019 NAP Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black Lee
12031 NAP Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close

12010 NABB Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12027 NAB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16047 NAP Delilah, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

16030 NAB Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20023 NAB Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

20024 NAB Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20026 NA% - Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

20052 NAA - Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20082 NAB- Back, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20087 NAB - Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24003 NAB Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
24015 NAB Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24024 NAB Madden, Bernese Mountain Dog, Nancy Hoyt

Judge: Laura English

T2B

Jump Height= § #of dogs 6

8002 28" Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8012 28> Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
8003 28 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
8010 ™8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8016 ™8 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8020 28 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

N

N

N

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8
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12003
12012
12025
12007
12008
12009
12026
12027

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2B

T2B

2B

T2B

T2B

Jump Height =

16004
16006
16025
16033
16042
16013
16014
16018
16023
16026
16028

16032

16035
16038

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Jump Height =

20006
20045
20061
20063
20070
20088
20004
20008
20009
20017
20023
20026
20028
20030
20032
20033
20035

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2B

T2B

2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass

Saturday, May 27, 2017

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Travis, All American, Janice Pier

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

16 #ofdogs 14

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

20 #ofdogs 33

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken
Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Neon, All American, Pam Green

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20036 128
20049 128
20050 8

20053 128
20054 128
20056 18
20059 128
20064 128
20066 8

20073 128
20074 128

20076 128
20083 128
20085 128

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20087 ™28 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20091 ™8 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24001 ™28 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

24002 128 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24004 ™8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 28 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 28 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24015 ™8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24016 28 Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24019 ™28 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24021 ™8 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Judge: Laura English

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
4005

Jump Height =
8003 OA
8014 OA
8016 OA
Jump Height =
12005 OA
12007 OA
12009 OA

4 #ofdogs 1

OAP Windsor, Wirehaired Dachshund, Laurel Donelson

8 #ofdogs 3
Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

12 #ofdogs 3

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Kiki, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Travis, All American, Janice Pier
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LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

20082
20087
20115

Jump Height= 24

NAB - Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
NAB - Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
N2 Holly, All American, Becky Dunleavy

#ofdogs 2

24024 NAB - Madden, Bernese Mountain Dog, Nancy Hoyt
24031 NAA Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon Bartlett
Judge: Laura English

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16004 OAP " Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
16018 A Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 8
20045 OAP " Degclan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken
20089 OAP Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
20022 %A Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20024 %A Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20025 OA  Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
20026 %A Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther
20032 %4 Neon, All American, Pam Green
20073 %A Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6
24003 OA  Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
24004 A Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
24013 OA  Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo
24015 %A Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
24018 OA  Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
24021 oA Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Judge: Laura English

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8012 NAP
8017 NAB
8019 NAB
Jump Height =

12019 NAP
12031 NAP
12010 NAB
12027 NAB
Jump Height =

16047 NAP
16030 NAB
Jump Height =

20023 NAB
20052 NAA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 #ofdogs 3
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Katy, Russell Terrier, Genie Franklin
Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

12 #ofdogs 4

Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black Lee
Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

16 #ofdogs 2
Delilah, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

20 #ofdogs 5
Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4002
4003
4004
4006
4007
4020

Jump Height= 8

8009
8001
8018
8004
8006
8008
8015
8040
8003
8005
8007
8010
8011
8020

Jump Height= 12

12016
12005
12008
12003
12011
12020

12021

#of dogs 7

APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
APB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

A8 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine

APBCali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

APB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

APB Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

APB - Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

#of dogs 14
APA Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

A Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly
AXA Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

APB Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

APB - Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
AXB . Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

AXB Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

AXB Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
B Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

AXB Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

A8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

#ofdogs 25

APA - Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch
A Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
AXAMazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

APB | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
APB Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

APB Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

APBMorgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
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12022
12023
12025
12028
12029
12001
12002
12004
12006
12013
12015
12017
12018
12024
12026
12030
12055
12060

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16016
16017
16018
16023
16040
16005
16008
16021
16024
16025
16031
16033
16037
16039
16042
16044
16051
16001
16002
16003
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

16 #ofdogs 45

Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Joss, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda Patenaude
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16013
16014
16015
16019
16020
16022
16026
16027

16028

16029

16032

16034
16035
16036
16038
16041
16043
16045
16049
16050

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20045
20008
20016
20020
20022
20035
20057
20073
20075
20079
20083
20084
20086
20001
20003
20005
20006
20038
20039
20044

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Tucker, All American, Mr Sunshine

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

20 #ofdogs 79

Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Bonita, Border Collie, Shannon Kelly

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
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20048
20058
20060
20061
20062
20063
20065
20067
20068
20070
20071
20077
20088
20002
20004
20007
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20021
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033
20034
20036
20037
20040
20041

20042
20043
20046
20047
20049
20050

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club of Central Mass
Saturday, May 27, 2017

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Elsie, Border Collie, Lawrence Kelly

Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20051
20053
20054
20055
20056
20059
20064
20066
20072
20074
20076
20078
20080
20081
20085

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24013
24014
24016
24023
24001
24002
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24017
24019
24020
24022
24025
24040

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

24 #of dogs 20

Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
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